2Hillington Park Innovation Centre Evaluation
Company name:


Contact name:



Position:



Sector:




Date of entry to HPIC:


Q1 Which business category best describes the type of business you are?

	Pre-start up
	5%

	Start up
	62%

	Satellite
	10%

	Corporate spin out
	5%

	Inward investment
	0%

	Established company
	19%


Q2 How long have you been trading?


	Less than 1 year
	19%

	Less than 2
	19%

	Less than 3
	14%

	Less than 4
	5%

	Less than 5
	5%

	Less than 10
	24%

	Over 10
	14%


Q3 Before locating at HPIC, has this business traded elsewhere?

Yes
67%
No
33%




Q4 How many people are employed in your organisation?

	
	Full Time
	Part Time

	0
	0%
	57%

	1
	14%
	19%

	2
	19%
	14%

	3
	14%
	0%

	4
	14%
	5%

	5-9
	10%
	5%

	10-14
	10%
	0%

	15-19
	0%
	0%

	Over 20
	19%
	0%


General service usage

Q5 How would you rate these core services?

	
	Very poor
	Fairly poor
	Neither poor nor good
	Fairly good
	Very good
	Not used

	IT and internet
	0%
	0%
	5%
	4%
	48%
	0%

	Onsite business advice and hands-on support
	10%
	10%
	19%
	5%
	38%
	19%

	Reception and café facilities
	0%
	0%
	10%
	33%
	57%
	0%

	Meeting rooms
	0%
	0%
	0%
	38%
	57%
	5%


Q6 How would you rate these additional services?
	
	Very poor
	Poor
	Okay
	Good
	Very good
	Not used

	Additional phone lines
	0%
	0%
	164
	38%
	19%
	29%

	Typing/desktop publishing/binding
	0%
	0%
	14%
	38%
	10%
	38%

	Specialised equipment
	0%
	0%
	10%
	33%
	19%
	38%

	Specialised business services
	0%
	5%
	14%
	5%
	19%
	52%

	Catering
	0%
	10%
	10%
	52%
	14%
	14%

	Photocopying, faxing, etc
	0%
	0%
	19%
	33%
	24%
	24%


Q7 What other services would you like HPIC to provide?
	Kitchen
	14%

	Vending machines
	10%

	Air conditioning
	10%

	Wider understanding of technical know-how
	5%

	Electronic noticeboard
	5%

	Secure shared service area
	5%

	H&S advice/support
	5%

	Internet conferencing
	5%

	Don’t know
	5%

	Other
	14%

	No reply
	0%


Business development service usage

Q8 Have you used the Technical and Business Development support?
Yes
67%
No
33%

Q9 How effective was the level of support provided for the following services?
	
	Very unsatisfied
	Fairly unsatisfied
	Neither satisfied nor unsatisfied 
	Fairly satisfied
	Very satisfied
	Not utilised

	Day to day advice + mentoring
	29%
	7%
	7%
	21%
	29%
	7%

	Evaluation of business + marketing planning
	29%
	7%
	7%
	7%
	36%
	14%

	Consulting services
	29%
	0%
	7%
	7%
	36%
	21%

	Specific training programmes
	14%
	0%
	21%
	7%
	21%
	36%

	Business development programmes
	29%
	0%
	14%
	14%
	21%
	21%

	Guidance in setting up company
	7%
	7%
	7%
	7%
	36%
	36%


Q10 What other areas of support including business and technical would you like HPIC to provide access to?

	Market research/marketing strategy
	14%

	Accounting/Bookkeeping
	10%

	Increased legal advice
	5%

	Real/relevant business advice, targeted support
	14%

	All tenant deals
	5%

	Human resource support eg contract writing
	5%

	None
	5%

	Don’t know
	5%

	No reply
	0%


Q11 How would you rate overall customer service and advisory support for the following areas?
	
	Very poor
	Poor
	Okay
	Good
	Very good

	Accessibility of key staff
	0%
	0%
	29%
	43%
	24%

	Staff responsiveness
	5%
	5%
	14%
	43%
	29%

	Consistency
	5%
	5%
	19%
	33%
	29%

	Technical ability
	10%
	10%
	14%
	43%
	19%

	Flexibility
	0%
	10%
	19%
	38%
	29%


Funding support

Q12 What types of funding support have you accessed?

	Loans
	43%

	Grants
	48%

	Equity
	33%

	Overdraft
	5%


Q13 How important was the support from HPIC in accessing:
	
	Not involved
	Limited
	Reasonable
	Very important
	Essential

	Public sector funding
	62%
	0%
	5%
	14%
	14%

	Private sector funding
	71%
	10%
	5%
	0%
	5%


Contribution 

Q14 What has the contribution of HPIC been to the growth and survival of your business?
	Absolute – could not have grown or would not have survived without HPIC
	19%

	Partial – we have grown quicker with HPIC support
	10%

	Partial – our growth/survival is more secure/sustainable as a direct result of HPIC
	19%

	Partial – HPIC has made some contribution to our growth/survival
	33%

	Nil – being at HPIC has made no contribution to our growth/survival
	14%


Q15 How have the following aspects changed since you moved into HPIC?
	
	Previous financial year
	Current financial year
	Next 3 years (estimate)

	Turnover (pa)
	     
	     
	     

	Employment
	     
	     
	     

	Profit (pa)
	     
	     
	     


Economic impact

Q16 What percentage of your competition comes from:

Q17 What percentage of your sales is derived from non-Scottish customers?


	0
	24%

	Less than 10
	10%

	10 to 25
	10%

	26 to 50
	5%

	51 to 75
	5%

	Over 75
	43%


Q18 Is the market for your product or services experiencing growth or not?
	Shrinking strongly
	Shrinking slightly
	Static
	Growing slightly
	Growing strongly

	0%
	5%
	10%
	24%
	57%



General

Q19 What was it that initially attracted you to HPIC?
See literal consolidated responses

Q20 How helpful have centre staff been in relation to the following issues?
	
	Very unhelpful
	Unhelpful
	Neither helpful or unhelpful
	Helpful
	Very helpful

	Marketing your products
	0%
	5%
	62%
	24%
	0%

	Accessing technical information
	0%
	0%
	62%
	24%
	0%

	Technology evaluation
	0%
	5%
	71%
	14%
	0%

	Securing financial support
	10%
	0%
	38%
	24%
	19%

	Innovation networking
	5%
	0%
	38%
	33%
	14%


Q21 Looking at the full range of services at HPIC, what has been the most important to your company?  (Please rate the following on a scale of 1-5 where 5 is most important)
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Premises/services
	5%
	0%
	10%
	24%
	62%

	Access to funding
	38%
	24%
	5%
	10%
	10%

	Access to VC support
	67%
	19%
	0%
	0%
	0%

	Location
	5%
	19%
	29%
	24%
	19%

	Business advice/support
	10%
	38%
	10%
	24%
	14%

	Innovation advice/support
	14%
	38%
	14%
	19%
	5%

	In-centre network
	19%
	33%
	19%
	19%
	0%

	The whole package
	0%
	14%
	43%
	14%
	19%

	Other 


	     


Q22 What has made the biggest contribution to your organisation and why?
See consolidated literal responses

Q23 What specific contribution has HPIC made to your organisation?
See consolidated literal responses

Q24 In light of this experience, what improvements, if any, would you like to see?
See consolidated literal responses

